
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
61 

829 
51 
26 
35 
21 
5 

58 
81 

111 
75 
47 
23 
91 
19 
77 

103 
4 

71 
31 
54 

123 
25 
78 
39 
10 
85 
63 
7 

24 
198 

Name 
Luca MAGGIO 
Luca VERDI 
Manuel MANCA 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Gianluca CAMPANELLLO 
Nicola CRESTANINI 
Diego BORGATO 
Diego NARDIN 
Daniele BANI 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Cristian BONERA 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Marco LAVATELLI 
Filippo FERRI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Luca DI GIOIA 
Davide ROLANDO 
Luca MARINI 
Stefano MALTEMPI 
Simone COMPAGNONI 
Guglielmo BRUNO 
Alessandro FARACI 
Fabrizio ROSSINI 
Cristian RIGATO 
Piergiacomo VITALI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Gianfranco SCALIA 
Antonio Andrea BISANTI 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Honda 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph 675 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 
Honda Cbr 600 
Triumph 
Honda Cbr 600 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki Gsx R600 
Honda 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Honda Cbr 600 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph 
Honda Cbr 600 
Honda Cbr 600 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Zx6R 
Ducati 

Class 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
10:12.048 
10:13.662 
10:14.911 
10:23.135 
10:25.927 
10:26.079 
10:28.071 
10:28.587 
10:30.145 
10:31.966 
10:32.576 
10:36.399 
10:38.421 
10:38.855 
10:39.008 
10:39.801 
10:41.258 
10:41.630 
10:50.125 
10:50.333 
10:51.115 
10:52.444 
10:57.242 
11:00.675 
11:04.859 
11:05.411 
11:05.734 
11:08.379 
11:12.442 

Diff 

1.614 
2.863 

11.087 
13.879 
14.031 
16.023 
16.539 
18.097 
19.918 
20.528 
24.351 
26.373 
26.807 
26.960 
27.753 
29.210 
29.582 
38.077 
38.285 
39.067 
40.396 
45.194 
48.627 
52.811 
53.363 
53.686 
56.331 

1:00.394 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.614 
1.249 
8.224 
2.792 
0.152 
1.992 
0.516 
1.558 
1.821 
0.610 
3.823 
2.022 
0.434 
0.153 
0.793 
1.457 
0.372 
8.495 
0.208 
0.782 
1.329 
4.798 
3.433 
4.184 
0.552 
0.323 
2.645 
4.063 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.614 

Avg. Speed 

118,532 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.032 

Best Speed 

119,271 

Best Lap by 

103 - Luca DI GIOIA 

Printed: 28/05/2017 14:35:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:21:54 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 14:20 


